
METRIC THREAD

METRIC THREAD
MILORE REFERENCE

TUBE
SIZE (MM)

6 L 315 6
8 L 315 8

10 L 315 10
12 L 315 12
15 L 315 15
18 L 315 18
22 L 160 22
28 L 160 28
35 L 160 35
42 L 160 42
6 S 630 6
8 S 630 8
10 S 630 10
12 S 630 12
14 S 630 14
16 S 400 16
20 S 400 20
25 S 400 25
30 S 400 30
38 S 315 38

MILORE TRADING LTDE8

112.0678.54
96.05

151.22
M 42 X 2
M 52X 2

42.5534.52
50.41

31.71
51.2733.61

19.63

12.19
14.99

128.46
12.14

11.89

62.75
95.96 161.54

32.34
40.96

COUPLING

1036

25.4313.47
35.0319.88

9.32 19.25
22.01

BULKHEAD
COUPLING

8.80

1037

ELBOW

M 18X1.5
M 22X1.5
M 26X1.5
M 30 X 2
M 36 X 2

TUBE (MM)
METRIC THREAD

M 12X1.5
M 14X1.5

M 24X1.5
M 30 X 2

M 16X1.5
M 18X1.5

M 45 X 2
M 52 X 2
M 14X1.5

M 36 X 2

TUBE FITTINGS

SIZE

BULKHEADSTRAIGHT

BARSERIES

M 16X1.5

M 20X1.5
M 22X1.5




